
1 PAIGE CIESIELSKI 20.722 60 1 OLIVIA COWDEN 17.546

2 BRADY HART 20.984 2 KY'ANNE YANSSENS 18.472 50

3 LANIE CARTWRIGHT 21.885 3 KATELYN PORADA 19.579 40

4 KRISTEN COLER 22.101 4 EVA MARTIN 20.019 30

5 LAUREN PHILLIPS 22.340 5 HANNAH LUTZ 20.280 20

6 MAC SMITH 22.931 6 HARPER REINHART 20.289 10

7 SHERRI PORTER 23.287

8 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL 23.469 50

9 LEXIE PORADA 23.718 40 1 KRISTEN COLER 15.249

10 MARISSA HASTINGS 24.127 30 2 MELISSA KELLY 15.449 50

11 ANNA FREEMAN 24.864 3 KRISTEN COLER 15.647

12 CHRISTINA MYERS 25.611 4 SUSAN CALLIHAN 15.912 40

13 BRITTANY REITHMILLER 25.920 20 5 BJ MCCANN 15.982 30

14 MICHELLE YANSSENS 27.991 10 6 JEANNE SMITLEY 16.251

7 KAREN LYONS 17.460 20

8 KRISTEN BUCHLEITNER 20.286 10

1 ALYSSA SKIBA 15.219

2 KELLY MOHN 15.221 1 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL/BUG LIGHTYEAR 15.825 50

3 KRISTINE MAY 15.232 2 DESARAI PORADA/PYC SEE ME FAST 15.983 40

4 BRYANNA MARTIN 15.250 60 3 DALTON SHULER/BUNNY 16.857 30

5 MACKENZIE MILLER 15.413 4 SARAH DAVIS/CHARLIE JR 17.070 20

6 TERAN BUSBY 15.532 5 CANDIS BOOKER/CHEXTRAVELENARURORA 17.265 10

7 TAYLOR STEVENS 15.636 50

8 TARYN SMITH 15.786

9 KYLIE STONEMAN 15.811 40

10 CASSIE DEMPSEY 15.901

11 NIKKOLE PUCKETT 16.022

12 MACKENZIE EVANS 16.098 30

13 FAITH STONEY 16.218

14 JACOB TELEGO 16.234

15 CHRISTEL JANSON 16.273 20

16 MAC SMITH 16.360

17 CANDIS BOOKER 16.368 10

Junior Horse - Total Entries 10

Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association

4/17/2021 Dee Kusenko Memorial Show

Poles - Total Entries 33 PeeWee Barrels - Total Entries 21

Masters - Total Entries 16

Adult - Total Entries 31



1 LANIE DAVIS 15.023 60 1 SYDNEY BAYLESS 17.202 60

2 KAYLA KING 15.570 50 2 LIVIA GARABRANDT 17.334

3 CASSIE PARSONS 15.655 3 KY'ANNE YANSSENS 17.867 50

4 TAYLOR ROGAN 15.800 40 4 TAYLOR EDIE 18.665

5 ABBY HAMMOND 15.892 30

6 EMMA SANTOM 15.952 20

7 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL 15.947 10

1 MACKENZIE HAUSE 16.044 60

2 MYA SALSBERRY 16.145 50

3 ARIELL GROUBERT 16.515

4 LEXIE PORADA 16.657 40

5 SHANE CIESIELSKI 16.706

6 MORGAN CAIN 16.749 30

7 BELLA LEEK 16.778

8 ALIVIA SHETLER 16.898 20

9 MIKAYLA VOGT 16.926

10 PAIGE CIESIELSKI 16.985 10
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Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association

4/17/2021 Dee Kusenko Memorial Show

Youth Barrels - Total Entries 37

1D 3D



1 MACIE DAVIDSON 15.075 1 CASSIE PARSONS 16.096

2 ALYSSA SKIBA 15.219 2 MACKENZIE EVANS 16.098 80

3 KELLY MOHN 15.221 3 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL 16.101 70

4 KRISTINE MAY 15.232 4 TAYLOR DZ 16.167

5 LINDSAY AUGUST 15.248 80 5 MYA SALSBERRY 16.145 60

6 KRISTEN COLER 15.249 6 KARA OWENS 16.192 50

7 BRYANNA MARTIN 15.250 70 7 FAITH STONEY 16.218

8 MACKENZIE MILLER 15.413 8 JACOB TELEGO 16.234

9 JANET KERR 15.446 9 JEANINE SMITLEY 16.251

10 MELISSA KELLY 15.449 60 10 CHRISTEL JANSON 16.273 40

11 TERRAN BUSBY 15.532 11 PATTY MILLER 16.535

12 MAC SMITH 16.360

13 DALTON SHULER 16.418 30

14 CANDIS BOOKER 16.553 20

15 SHYLOH MCTITHE 16.576

16 ROSE LIBERTY 16.640

17 STEPHANIE DICKEY 16.645

18 LEXIE PORADA 16.657 10

1 TAYLOR SCHWABENBAUER 15.604 1 MARISSA HASTINGS 17.086 80

2 TAYLOR STEVENS 15.636 80 2 ARIELL GROUBERT 17.154

3 KRISTEN COLER 15.647 3 SYDNEY BAYLESS 17.202 70

4 KAYLA KING 15.658 70 4 SARA FAITH 17.266

5 KAYLIE BALDENSPERGER 15.774 5 MACKENZIE MILLER 17.383

6 TARYN SMITH 15.786 6 CANDIS BOOKER 17.426 60

7 TAYLOR ROGAN 15.800 60 7 KAREN LYONS 17.460 50

8 KYLIE STONEMAN 15.811 50 8 KYLIE HERBERT 17.568

9 MERCEDES FERTIG 15.812 40 9 CHRISTINA MEYERS 18.598

10 MEGAN POWERS 15.890 10 CASSIE DEMPSEY 19.955

11 CASSIE DEMPSEY 15.901 11 PATTY MILLER 20.187

12 DESARAI PORADA 15.910 30 12 KRISTEN BUCHLEITNER 20.286 40

13 SUSAN CALLIHAN 15.912 20 13 CHELSEY REED 20.526 30

14 EMMA SANTOM 15.925 10 14 CHRISSY KERR 32.057 20
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Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association

4/17/2021 Dee Kusenko Memorial Show

Open Barrels - Total Entries 100
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